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Location Name 
Phone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Regional Water Quality Control Boards 

North Coast  
Region (1) 

Diana Henrioulle-Henry (707) 576-2350 dhenrioulle@waterboards.ca.gov 

San Francisco  
Bay Region (2) 

Susan Gladstone (510) 622-2352 sgladstone@waterboards.ca.gov 

Central Coast  
Region (3) 

Howard Kolb (805) 549-3332 hkolb@waterboards.ca.gov 

Los Angeles  
Region (4) 

Maryann Jones (213) 576-6692 majones@waterboards.ca.gov 

Central Valley  
Region (5) 

Pam Buford (559) 445-5576 pbuford@waterboards.ca.gov 

Lahontan  
Region (6) 

Cindy Rofer-Wise (530) 542-5408 cwise@waterboards.ca.gov 

Colorado River  
Basin Region (7) 

Joan Stormo (760) 776-8982 jstormo@waterboards.ca.gov 

Santa Ana  
Region (8) 

Mark Adelson (951) 782-3234 madelson@waterboards.ca.gov 

San Diego  
Region (9) 

Laurie Walsh (858) 467-2970 lwalsh@waterboards.ca.gov 

State Water Resources Control Board 

Sacramento Erin Ragazzi (916) 341-5733 enragazzi@waterboards.ca.gov  

Sacramento Andrew Lawrence (916) 341-5441 alawrence@waterboards.ca.gov  


